Academic Program Name

Bio Technology

Bio Technology

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

Quota
HS
0S
HS
0S
HS
0S
HS
HS
0S
0S
HS
HS
(O
0S
HS
HS
(O
0S
HS
0S
HS
(O

Seat Type
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
3340
3660
3190
2808
2864
2254
795
698
817
865
1990
3108
1953
2330
1801
2685
1550
2384
2679
2107
3354
3162

Closing Rank
3340
3660
3190
2808
2970
2471
1418
698
940
865
2044
3108
1953
2330
1876
2685
1865
2384
2709
2130
3354
3162




