Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Bio Technology	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3340	3340
Bio Technology	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3660	3660
Chemical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3190	3190
Chemical Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2808	2808
Civil Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2864	2970
Civil Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2254	2471
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	795	1418
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	698	698
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	817	940
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	865	865
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1990	2044
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3108	3108
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1953	1953
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2330	2330
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1801	1876
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2685	2685
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1550	1865
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2384	2384
Mechanical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2679	2709
Mechanical Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2107	2130
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3354	3354
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3162	3162